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

This triplex has approximately 200 square feet with a living room, dining area, laminate flooring, blinds, granite countertop, range. garbage
disposal, laundry hook-ups. central heat & air, 1-car garage. private backyard, WATER/SEWER/GARBAGE PAID, Close te school, park &
shopping. No Pets. /D

E

#RU0790

Triptex for rent in Stockton
Located at: 711 Astor Street
This unit has approximartely 880 sguare feet with a living room, dining area. laminate flooring. blinds. granite counters. electric

range. garbage dispasal microwave, onsite laundry facility. centrat heat & air, 1-car garage, back patio. Close ta school, park &
shopping. $120 a month for water/sewer/garbage. No Pets. /D

8ed / Bath Availabile 1o Rent Rant / Deposit

2i Available Now 51450/ 31350



LIBERTY
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

- _Available Now!
947 H Street Lathrop, CA 95330

Units Avail

Year Built

Unit information:

Unit Beds Baths
12 2 1

N1-5Hp.093Y

947 H Street Lathrop, CA 95330

View or Rent

Now!

SqFt

1964

Rent
$1,495.00

Dep
$950.00

142



LIBERTY
PROPERTY
MANAGTEMENT

979 H Street Lathrop, CA 95330

\,%:_ = ;
artment For Rent
_Available Now!

279 H Street Lathrop, CA 95330

Units Avail

Year Built
Unit Information:

Unit Beds Baths View or Rent
17 2 1 Neow!

SqFt

7

1964

Rent

$1,495.00

Dep
$950.00

142



< LIBERTY
- PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

Search Results

& Rentals match your criteria ordered by City / Rate

o . #1§741-315
Apartment for rent in Lodi

{ocated at: 315 W Locust Siraet

This single stery apartment built in 1939 features a family room with window a/c and floor heating. Kitchen has tile counters,
abundant cabinets, refrigerator. eat in area with built in hutches. There is faundry area with hook ups for a washer only. Bedroom
features walk in closet. Bathroom features shower over tub. Watking distance to downtown Lodi close to schools and parks. L/
Mo Pets. OQwner pays yvard care.

Begd / Bath Available to Rent Rent / Deposit

I Available Naw $1325/ %995

i Additional Notes: Month 1 Month only, apgliance addendum for igeratar . Locust Street houss rules o be signed

iz

# Photos (30} -1 Printable Flyer o Digections . Apply Online

This single story apartment built in 1939 features a family room with window a/c and floor heating. Kitchen has tile counters, abundant
cabinets, refrigerator, eat in area with built in hutches. There is laundry area with hook ups for a washer only. Bedroom features waltk in

closet, Bathroom features shower over tub. Walking distance to downlown Ladi, close to schools and parks. 1/D No Pets. Owner paysyard

care.

175



. . #20660-2
Apartment for rent in Lodi

Located at: 717 N Pleasant Ave

This downstairs 2 bedroom 1 bathroom apartment is in a small 5 unit complex. Open living room leads to kitchen that features a
gas range. disposal. dishwasher, ceiling fan. pantry, and abundant cabinets. Both bedrooms have carpets. ceiling fans. miai vertical
Hlinds and folding doar closets, Linen closet in haliway. bathroom has shower over tub. Onesite coin operated laundry. Assigned
parking space. Owner pays yard care. Close to schools, parks and shopping. No Pets L/D

Unit Bed / Bath Available to Rent Rent / Deposit

>

< &

e % $1325 /51000
-] Avattability: Properties marked with * may be appliad for, bur are not avaifable to move-in untl the ndicated date.
y: Prog ¥ O% apR :

. Additional Notes: 12 month l2ase required Addendum for refrigerator

b3
2

nply Online

A Photes {7} . Printable Flyer % Directions i

This downstairs 2 bedroom 1 bathroom apartment is in a small 5 unit complex. Open fiving room leads to kitchen that features a gas range,
disposal, dishwasher, ceiling fan, pantry, and abundant cabinets. Both bedrooms have carpets, ceiling fans, mini vertical blinds and folding
door closets. Linen cioset in hallway, bathroom has shower over tus. On-site coin operated laundry. Assigned parking space. Owner pays
yard care. Close to schoois, parks and shopping. No Pets L/D



& . . 207767
Apartment for rent in Lodi

Located at: 1322 W Lodi Ave #7
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